5036 lveco Eurocargo strandard roof sun visor
5037 lveco Eurotech standard roof sun visor
Fitting instructions

1203 Cover collar 8 pcs 1202 Cover hat 8 pcs
1035 Washer 6x18mm 8 pcs 1204 Gasket 3 pcs
1009 Screw M6x30mm 8 pcs 1010 Screw M6x20 4 pcs
1005 Nut M4 4 pcs 1034 Washer 4mm 4 pcs
1207 Nut cover hat 8 pcs 1008 Screw M4x20mm 4 pcs
1003 Nylok nut M6 12 pcs 1212 Rubber washer 3mm 8 pcs
1211 Rubber washer 6mm 8 pcs 1044 Hexacon screw M8x25 3 pcs
1013 Washer M8x17 3 pcs 3584/5 Light cover plate 1 pair
3602/3 Light cover cup 1 pair Sidebracket 1 pair

Center bracket 1 pcs










